DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI 40
RECKLESS DR 1
LV SCENE ACC 15
FLEEING 1
NO/IMP/EXP DL 56
DR/DL/SUS/IRV 192
VIO/DL/REST 9
UNL/USE/DL 2
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 40
OTHER CRIM 12
PERCENTAGES 10
TOTALS 368
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 2442
SPEED/TO FICOND 3
CARELESS DR 477
FL/YLD/R-O-W 164
R/STOP SIGN 10
RAN RED LGT 131
TR/ICNTL/DEV 4
IMP TURN 28
IMP PASSING 44
FOLLOW/CLOSE 72
WISIDE OF RD 3
IMP LANE CHG 44
IMP BACKING 10
DR/W-O/LIGHT 4
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT 2
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV 183
PERCENTAGES 19
TOTALS 3622
NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 0
OVER/W/L/HGT
IMP PARKING 1
NO HELMET 10
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 68
SEAT BELT VIOL 1245
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 236
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 666
NO PROOF OF INSUR 889
BICYCLE/PED 3
OTHER NON/MOV 104
PERCENTAGES 27
TOTALS 3222
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 21

GRAND TOTALS 7212

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept
222 283
3 20
20 132
11 9
128 452
280 1435
6 22
4 28
42 284
11 29
19 71
727 2694
2956 7786
12 8
150 992
100 314
74 196
319 624
2 20
6 79
26 102
125 90
17 20
30 41
19 141
26 36
4 14
5 34
0 1
341 1184
22 60
4212 11682
0 2
0 0
20 13
6 31
301 299
753 2945
181 429
665 1195
454 418
37 8
256 451
23 49
2673 5791
22 57
7612 20167
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol

545
24
167
21
642
1912
39
34
368
52
100
3804

13191
23
1620
579
281
1077
26
114
175
287
40
115
170
67
18
42

1714
100
19542

34
47
702
4945
848
2534
1763
48
818
100
11741

100
35087

CLAY

Guilty

400
5

33

8
169
1079

27

55
1735

7755

828
320
167
590
15
76
101
159
16
55
90
41

26

840
64
11095

16
32
533
3926
147
526
182
13
612
60
5987

62
18817

COUNTY TOTAL

01/2009 - 12/2009

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

PD CivilP
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30
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NollPros

19
6
36
5
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133
6
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87
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372
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TotalDisp

438
17
134
14
565
1592
30
29
308
48
83
3175

12106
21
1426
535
250
976
23
101
159
263
34
100
158
63
15
31

1189
89
17453

22
42
610
4196
727
2146
1508
18
692
85
9963

87
30591

3/24/2010

DispPend

107
7
33
7
7
320

60

17
629

1085

194
44
31

101

13
16
24

15
12

11

525
11
2089

12

92
749
121
388
255

30
126

15

1778

13
4496



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept

120
2

9

8
88
189
5

4
28
9
100
462

1352
10
18
42
58

138
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

OtherAg TotalVlol
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CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR GREEN COVE SPRINGS
CLAY

01/2009 - 12/2009

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

PD CivilP
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TotalDisp
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept

102
1
11
3
40
91
1

0
14
2
100
265

1604

132
58
16
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22
116
16
27
17
17
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100
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4532

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

OtherAg TotalVlol
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3
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0
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CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR ORANGE PARK
CLAY

01/2009 - 12/2009

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

PD CivilP
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TotalDisp
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

FHP

40
1
15
1
56
192
9

2
40
12
100
368

2442
3
477
164
10
131
4
28
44
72
3
44
10
4

183
100
3622

10
68
1245
236
666
889

104
100
3222

100
7212

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD
FHP TOTAL

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS *
CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalVlol

40
1
15
1
56
192
9

2
40
12
100
368

2442

3622

10
68
1245
236
666
889

104
100
3222

100
7212

CLAY

Guilty
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01/2009 - 12/2009

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

PD CivilP
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TotalDisp
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DUT 360 Report
* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept

CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

OtherAg
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

01/2009 - 12/2009

Report Date:

OTHER AGENCY TOTAL
CLAY
* DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
TotalVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 31 0 0 62 0 8 0 87
15 4 0 0 8 0 1 0 13
7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
6 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 4
100 45 0 14 23 0 18 0 85
26 10 0 3 5 0 4 0 22
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 29 0 0 0 0 1 0 30
2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
8 4 0 1 0 0 2 0 7
2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
100 83 0 2 0 0 15 0 87
55 40 0 1 0 0 7 0 48
100 65 0 16 0 14 0 86
96 54 0 13 0 12 0 83

3/24/2010

DispPend

O L OO Fr OO OO oo

=
oW

N O OO OO O0OO0O0OO0ODO0OO0OoOO0OOoOOoOOoON

-
N

P OOFrRPF OMOOODO

-
~N w

14
13



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept

283
20
132
9
452
1435
22
28
284
29
100
2694

7786

992
314
196
624
20
79
102
90
20
41
141
36
14
34

1184
100
11682

13
31
299
2945
429
1195
418

451
100
5791

100
20167

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

OtherAg TotalVlol

283
20
132
9
452
1435
22
28
284
29
100
2694

7786

992
314
196
624
20
79
102
90
20
4
141
36
14
34

1184
100
11682

13
31
299
2945
429
1195
418

451
100
5791

100
20167

SHERIFF TOTAL
CLAY

Guilty PD CivilP

208
5
28
4
119
819
2

1
20
9
53
1215

4528

502
174
119
338
10
50
55
45

18
74
26

21
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63
6572

24
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2409
85
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70
3463

64
11250
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Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

Adj w/h CIKCt  ADJ w/h Judge NollPros
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TotalDisp

234
15
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7
408
1204
17
25
238
28
85
2282

7135
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564
17
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17
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13
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